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DISTRICT LEVEL INTERNAL EXAMINATION COMMITTEE (DIV-II)
BISWANATH DISTRICT :: ASSAM

PROGRAMME
For HS FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION-2026
DATE & DAY MORNING AFTERNOON
From 9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon 1.00 PM to 3.00 PM
Thursday, March 05. 2026 English
Saturday, March 07, 2026 Statistics

Monday, March 09, 2026

Physics/ Accountancy/ Education

Tuesday. March 10, 2026

Business Mathematics & Statistics/
Geography/ Swadesh Adhyayan

Wednesday, March 11, 2026

Mathematics/ Community Science

Thursday, March 12, 2026

Logic & Philosophy/ Finance/
Psychology

Friday, March 13, 2026

Biology/ Insurance/ History

Saturday, March 14, 2026

Advance Languages/ Sanskrit/
Computer Science & Application

Monday, March 16, 2026

Economics

Tuesday. March 17, 2026

Chemistry/ Business Studies/
Political Science

Wednesday, March 18, 2026

Sociology/ Salesmanship &
Advertising

Thursday, March 19, 2026

* Agriculture Dairy Farmer/
Agriculture and Floriculturist/
Agri Engineering Technology/
Artificial Intelligence/ Automotive/
Beauty & Wellness/ Bihu/
Electronic & Hardware/ Financial
Literacy/ Fishery Science/ Health
Care/ IT/ITeS/ Office
Management/ Physical Education/
Retail Trade/ Tourism &
Hospitality

*Environmental Education

Saturday, March 20, 2026

Modern Indian Languages/
Alternative English

Modern Indian Languages Include : Assamese, Bodo, Hindi & Nepali

: Assamese, Bodo & Sanskrit
Morning
Afternoon

Advance Languages Include
*Examination Timing for Subjects with 30/ 50 marks :

A

Secretary, BDHSTEA Principal, Bisw IS, SDC, Tezpur
Cum Member Secretary Cum Co-Chairman Cum Chairman
District Level Internal Examination Committee (Div-II), Biswanath

: 9-00 AM to 11-00 AM
: 1-00 PM to 3-00 PM
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